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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
1/10/2024

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name:Robyn R Essex

Finance Address: 1137 E. Frontier Dr.

Filing Report Address2:

City: Olathe Zip: 66062 County: Johnson

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 78

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219

Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) vicw/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) vicw/print

(Schedule D) vicw/print

$6,312.76

$10,302.93

$16,615.69

$2,407.83

$14,207.86

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 2/19/2024 8:38:47 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Stephanie James
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Robyn R Essex

Date

12/26/23

12/22/23

12/22/23

12/21/23

12/18/23

12/18/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/05/23

11/28/23

11/20/23

11/18/23

Name and Address
of Contributor

Manapart LLC

6100ECentralAvc,Bldg3
Wichita KS 67208

Howard Rich

50 Monument Rd, Suite
102
BalaCynwyd PA 19004

CUPAC of Kansas

901 SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66612

Evergy Employee PAC
PO Box 889
Topeka KS 66601

United Health Group
9801 W 136th Place
OverlandPark KS 66221

APAC
PO Box 1605
Hutchinson KS 67504

Kevin Gilmore
16326 W 171st Street
Olathe KS 66062

Kansas Committee for
Rural Electrification
PO Box 790
Meade KS 67864

Ryan Kriegshauser
15208 W 154th Street
Olathe KS 66062-8417

UP Railroad Company
1400 Douglas Street
Omaha NE 68179

Restoring Our Nation

9634 E. Clubhouse Ct
Witchia KS 67226

Pat Proctor
624 Kickapoo St
Leavenworth KS 66048

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-

funds, Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

US Term Limits

Fiiiance

Attorney

Professor

Amount

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00



11/17/23

11/15/23

11/15/23

11/15/23

11/13/23

11/13/23

11/13/23

11/13/23

11/08/23

11/03/23

10/20/23

10/19/23

10/11/23

09/27/23

Ray Yerkest
15242 S Greenwood St
^2201
Olathe KS 66062-8417

Kansas Cable PAC
900 S Kansas Ave
Topeka KS 66612

GMPAC
25 Massachusetts Ave Suite
400
Washington DC 20001

Kansas Contractors Assoc.

800 W Jackson Street,
Suite 100
Topeka KS 66612

James Atchison
16772 W 156th St
Olathe KS 66062-8417

David Langford
12413CatalinaSt
Leawood KS 66209

Bright & Carpenter
Consulting
825 S Kansas Ave, Suite
502
Topeka KS 66612

Karen Crnkovich
32104 W 111 th Street
Olathe KS 66061

Kansas Banking Assoc.
PAC
PO Box 4407
Topeka KS 66604

Andrew Wiens
5620 E 49th St N
BelAire KS 67220

Blue Cross Blue Shield
Kansas

1133SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66629

NextEra Energy Resources
700 Universe Blvd
Juno Beach FL 33408

Tom Herzog
18050 Berryhill Drive
Stilwell KS 66085

Kansas PIospital Assoc
215SE8thAve
lopeka KS 66603

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

^heck

Retired

Accountant

Retired

DMC Services

Healthcare

Retired

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$150.00

$250.00

$500.00

$75.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250,00



09/22/23

09/22/23

09/15/23

09/08/23

09/05/23

08/02/23

07/08/23

Kansas Dental PAC

5200 SW Huntoon St
Topeka KS 66604

Comcast
4700 Little Blue Parkway
Independence MO 64057

TMobile
12920 SE 3 8th Street
Bellevue WA 98006

Kansas Auto Dealers PAC
731 South Kansas Ave.
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Chamber
534 S Kansas Ave
Topeka KS 66603

Tom Herzog
18050 Berryhill Drive
Stilwell KS 66085

AT&T
1010 Pine Street
St. Louis MO 63101

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Retired

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$125.00

$250.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$10150.00

$152.931

$0

$0]
$10302.93
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Robyn R Essex

Date

12/15/23

12/13/23

11/17/23

06/12/23

02/20/23

Name and Address

Capitol Commision

6600 SW Wentley Ln
Topeka KS 66614

Kansas Republican House
Campaign Committee
Not Available

Not Available NA

Adam Turk
1137 E. Frontier Drive
Olathe KS 66062-8417

Firepit PR
PO Box 19602
Lenexa KS 66285

KFL PAC
PO Box 4749
Wichita KS 67204

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Fundraising Expenses

Newsletter

Donation/Contrib

Amount

$100.00

$500.00

$171.10

$1,016.92

$500.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$2288.02

$119.81

$2407.83
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