Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Robyn R Essex
Finance Address: 1137 E. Frontier Dr.

Filing Report Address2:

City: Olathe Zip: 66062 County: Johnson

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 78

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023)

	\$6,312.76
(Schedule A) view/print	\$10,302.93
(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$16,615.69
(Schedule C) view/print	\$2,407.83
Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$14,207.86
(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00
	(Add Lines 1 and 2) (Schedule C) view/print Subtract Line 4 from 3) (Schedule B) view/print

[&]quot;I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 2/19/2024 8:38:47 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Stephanie James

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Robyn R Essex

		Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
12/26/23	Manapart LLC 6100 E Central Ave, Bldg 3 Wichita KS 67208	Check		\$250.00
12/22/23	Howard Rich 50 Monument Rd, Suite 102 Bala Cynwyd PA 19004	Check	US Term Limits	\$500.00
12/22/23	CUPAC of Kansas 901 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
12/21/23	Evergy Employee PAC PO Box 889 Topeka KS 66601	Check		\$250.00
12/18/23	United Health Group 9801 W 136th Place Overland Park KS 66221	Check		\$250.00
12/18/23	APAC PO Box 1605 Hutchinson KS 67504	Check		\$250.00
12/12/23	Kevin Gilmore 16326 W 171st Street Olathe KS 66062	Check	Finance	\$250.00
12/12/23	Kansas Committee for Rural Electrification PO Box 790 Meade KS 67864	Check		\$200.00
12/05/23	Ryan Kriegshauser 15208 W 154th Street Olathe KS 66062-8417	Check	Attorney	\$500.00
11/28/23	UP Railroad Company 1400 Douglas Street Omaha NE 68179	Check		\$250.00
11/20/23	Restoring Our Nation 9634 E. Clubhouse Ct Witchia KS 67226	Check		\$500.00
11/18/23	Pat Proctor 624 Kickapoo St Leavenworth KS 66048	E Funds	Professor	\$500.00

11/17/23	Ray Yerkest 15242 S Greenwood St #2201 Olathe KS 66062-8417	E Funds	Retired	\$500.00
11/15/23	Kansas Cable PAC 900 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
11/15/23	GM PAC 25 Massachusetts Ave Suite 400 Washington DC 20001	Check		\$250.00
11/15/23	Kansas Contractors Assoc. 800 W Jackson Street, Suite 100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
11/13/23	James Atchison 16772 W 156th St Olathe KS 66062-8417	Check	Accountant	\$100.00
11/13/23	David Langford 12413 Catalina St Leawood KS 66209	Check	Retired	\$500.00
11/13/23	Bright & Carpenter Consulting 825 S Kansas Ave, Suite 502 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$150.00
11/13/23	Karen Crnkovich 32104 W 111th Street Olathe KS 66061	E Funds	DMC Services	\$250.00
11/08/23	Kansas Banking Assoc. PAC PO Box 4407 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$500.00
11/03/23	Andrew Wiens 5620 E 49th St N Bel Aire KS 67220	Check	Healthcare	\$75.00
10/20/23	Blue Cross Blue Shield Kansas 1133 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66629	Check		\$500.00
10/19/23	NextEra Energy Resources 700 Universe Blvd Juno Beach FL 33408	Check		\$250.00
10/11/23	Tom Herzog 18050 Berryhill Drive Stilwell KS 66085	E Funds	Retired	\$250.00
09/27/23	Kansas Hospital Assoc 215 SE 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00

09/22/23	Kansas Dental PAC 5200 SW Huntoon St Topeka KS 66604	Check			\$250.00
09/22/23	Comcast 4700 Little Blue Parkway Independence MO 64057	Check			\$250.00
09/15/23	TMobile 12920 SE 38th Street Bellevue WA 98006	Check			\$250.00
09/08/23	Kansas Auto Dealers PAC 731 South Kansas Ave. Topeka KS 66603	Check			\$250.00
09/05/23	Kansas Chamber 534 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check			\$500.00
08/02/23	Tom Herzog 18050 Berryhill Drive Stilwell KS 66085	E Funds	Retired		\$125.00
07/08/23	AT & T 1010 Pine Street St. Louis MO 63101	Check			\$250.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period				\$10150.00	
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)				\$152.93	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)				\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known				\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$10302.93		

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Robyn R Essex

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12/15/23	Capitol Commision 6600 SW Wentley Ln Topeka KS 66614	Donation/Contrib	\$100.00
12/13/23	Kansas Republican House Campaign Committee Not Available Not Available NA	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
11/17/23	Adam Turk 1137 E. Frontier Drive Olathe KS 66062-8417	Fundraising Expenses	\$171.10
06/12/23	Firepit PR PO Box 19602 Lenexa KS 66285	Newsletter	\$1,016.92
02/20/23	KFL PAC PO Box 4749 Wichita KS 67204	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
Total Itemi	zed Expenditures This Period		\$2288.02
	mized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$119.81
TOTAL EX	PENDITURES & OTHER DISBU	JRSEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$2407.83

Print this form or Go Back